
 

 
2024 Training Opportunities 
 
 CLR (Centralised Learning Requirements) – Nurses and Midwifery: 
Hospital & Community Based Staff 
  
Learning outcomes: 
A two yearly refresher course set by Hutt Hospital to provide clinical staff with the hospitals’ 
mandatory learning requirements. 
 
 

  
Content: 

• Basic Life Support  
• Airway Management and Defibrillation  
• Deteriorating Patient Update  
• Infection Prevention and Control Update  
• Moving and Handling Update  
• Emergency Management 

 

Available to: Price (+ 
GST) Booking Method 

Hutt Valley Staff Nil MyPay  [ESS00315] 

Wairarapa/Capital & Coast Staff N/A N/A 

External Health Professionals  
(Primary Health, PHO, Aged Care)  N/A N/A 

Private sector  N/A N/A 
  
Target Audience  

Clinical staff working in community areas and hospital based 
nursing and midwifery staff 

Pre reading requirements eLearning to be kept up-to-date 

Course Facilitator Nurse Educators 

Food Provided Tea and coffee 

  
Course Details: 

Day Date Venue Start - Finish 

Wednesday 31/01/2024  
 
 
 
Clinical Training Unit, 
Level 2 Clock Tower 

Building 

 
 
 
 

0800-1630 

Thursday 08/02/2024 

Tuesday 20/02/2024 

Wednesday 13/03/2024 

Thursday 11/04/2024 

Tuesday 23/04/2024 

Tuesday 30/04/2024 

Tuesday 14/05/2024 

Tuesday 21/05/2024 



 

 
2024 Training Opportunities 
 
Tuesday 28/05/2024  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Clinical Training Unit, 
Level 2 Clock Tower 

Building, Hutt Hospital  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0800-1630 

Wednesday 05/06/2024 

Wednesday 19/06/2024 

Tuesday 25/06/2024 

Tuesday 09/07/2024 

Tuesday 16/07/2024 

Tuesday 23/07/2024 

Wednesday 31/07/2024 

Tuesday 13/08/2024 

Monday 26/08/2024 

Tuesday 10/09/2024 

Monday 23/09/2024 

Wednesday 09/10/2024 

Wednesday 16/10/2024 

Tuesday 29/10/2024 

Tuesday 12/11/2024 

Wednesday 20/11/2024 

Tuesday 26/11/2024 

Tuesday 10/12/2024 
 


